
m a i n s

T O  S T A R T
CHEF'S SEASONAL SOUP OF THE DAY
chef’s bread of the day (Vg, NGCIO)  

WINTON BLACK HAGGIS BON BONS
whisky café au lait sauce 

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT 
orange and cardamom chutney, oat cakes  (NGCIO)

ONION BHAJI 
spiced onions, popadom shards, coconut yoghurt dressing (VG, NGCIO)

BREADED BRIE BITES 
cumberland dip, chicory and walnut salad 

£6.75

£8.50

£10.50

£8

£10
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 £29.50 FOR 2 COURSES  |  £34.50 FOR 3 COURSES

Roast of the Day
THE WINTON ROAST

Herb roasted potatoes, Yorkshire pudding,
 seasonal vegetables, roast pan gravy

£24.50

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS
 ROAST OF THE DAY

FISH & CHIPS 
Peterhead haddock, tartar sauce, pea purée, 
triple cooked chips (NGCIO)

SPICED CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 
crispy onions, burger relish, Monterey jack, skinny fries
(NGCIO)
add bacon £1.50

WINTON MAC AND CHEESE
applewood, gruyere, parmesan served with homemade
bread, caramelised onion crumb, rocket & cherry tomato
salad
add chorizo and bacon £3 

GILMOUR’S PICANHA STEAK & CHIPS 
fermented tomato salsa, battered onion rings, triple cooked
chips, bearnaise OR whisky peppercorn (NGCIO)
£4 supplement 

THE WINTON VEGAN COTTAGE PIE 
braised red cabbage, charred broccoli (VG)

PAN ROASTED BREAST OF CHICKEN 
cock-a-leekie garnish, prune ketchup (NGCIO)

HAKE FILLET 
patatas bravas, smashed Jerusalem artichoke (NGCIO)

s w e e t s
VERY STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
honeycomb, toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream (V, NGCIO)

SPICED PANNA COTTA 
blood orange jelly, orange marmalade, chocolate shortbread (NGCIO) 

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE 
salted dulce de leche 

APPLE AND BLACKBERRY TARTLET (VG)
bourbon ice cream 

SELECTION OF DI ROLLO ICE CREAM & SORBETS (V, NGCIO)

THREE SCOTTISH CHEESES 
frozen grapes, red onion jam, sourdough crackers (V, NCGIO)  

£8

£8

£9

£8

£7

£12.50

£14/£19

£19

£15

£28

£17

£23.50

£24.50

V g  =  V e g a n .  N G C I O =  c a n  b e  m o d i f i e d  t o  b e c o m e  N G C I .  V = V e g e t a r i a n .  
D u e  t o  t h e  n a t u r e  o f  o u r  c o o k i n g  a n d  s i z e  o f  o u r  k i t c h e n  w e  c a n n o t  g u a r a n t e e  t h a t  a n y  i t e m s  a r e  1 0 0 %  f r e e  o f  a n y  a l l e r g e n i c  s u b s t a n c e s .
P l e a s e  m a k e  y o u r  s e r v e r  a w a r e  o f  a n y  a l l e r g i e s  w h e n  o r d e r i n g .
T h e r e  i s  n o  S e r v i c e  C h a r g e  b u t  g r a t u i t i e s  a r e  g r a t e f u l l y  r e c e i v e d  a n d  s p l i t  w i t h  t h e  t e a m .  A l l  p r i c e s  a r e  I n c l u s i v e  o f  V A T .


