

£29.50 FOR 2 COURSES | £34.50 FOR 3 COURSES

TO START

CHEF'S SEASONAL SOUP OF THE DAY chef's bread of the day (Vg, NGCIO)	£6.75
WINTON BLACK HAGGIS BON BONS whisky café au lait sauce	£8.50
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT orange and cardamom chutney, oat cakes (NGCIO)	£10.50
ONION BHAJI spiced onions, popadom shards, coconut yoghurt dressing (VG, NGCIO)	£8
BREADED BRIE BITES cumberland dip, chicory and walnut salad	£10

MAINS

FISH & CHIPS Peterhead haddock, tartar sauce, pea purée, triple cooked chips (NGCIO)	£14/£19
SPICED CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER crispy onions, burger relish, Monterey jack, skinny fries (NGClO) add bacon £1.50	£19
WINTON MAC AND CHEESE applewood, gruyere, parmesan served with homemade bread, caramelised onion crumb, rocket & cherry tomato salad add chorizo and bacon £3	£15
GILMOUR'S PICANHA STEAK & CHIPS fermented tomato salsa, battered onion rings, triple cooked chips, bearnaise OR whisky peppercorn (NGCIO) £4 supplement	£28
THE WINTON VEGAN COTTAGE PIE braised red cabbage, charred broccoli (VG)	£17
PAN ROASTED BREAST OF CHICKEN cock-a-leekie garnish, prune ketchup (NGCIO)	£23.50
HAKE FILLET patatas brayas, smashed Jerusalem artichoke (NGCIO)	£24.50



SWEETS

VERY STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING honeycomb, toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream (V, NGCIO)	£8
SPICED PANNA COTTA blood orange jelly, orange marmalade, chocolate shortbread (NGCIO)	£8
BISCOFF CHEESECAKE salted dulce de leche	£9
APPLE AND BLACKBERRY TARTLET (VG) bourbon ice cream	£8
SELECTION OF DI ROLLO ICE CREAM & SORBETS (V, NGCIO)	£7
THREE SCOTTISH CHEESES frozen grapes, red onion jam, sourdough crackers (V, NCGIO)	£12.50